4.25 Gbps, 3.3 V Low Noise,
Transimpedance Amplifier
 ADN2882
Re
FEATURES
Bandwidth: 3.5 GHz
Input noise current density: 8 pA/√Hz
Optical sensitivity

Substrate Contact
To ground
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Description
ADN2882ACHIPS −40°C to +95°C 17-Pad Die Sales
© 2005 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 D04946–0–6/05(0)